
Nombre Doc.

Abate Daga, Marta María 11.333.305

Albarracín, Delia 10.945.174

Alfonso, Valeria Carolina 17.375.053

Altamirano, Aldo A. 22.392.263

Angela, Eliana Beatriz 20.111.246

Apaza, María Fernanda 25.801.840

Arancibia, Carlos Omar 18.107.767

Asso, Jorge Alejandro 22.939.759

Bascuñan, María Silvina 17.598.481

Berardini, Alicia Beatriz 12.287.793

Bertolo, Claudia 20.709.371

Castilla, Mónica 12.584.332

Chantefort, Patricia 14.149.329

Copello, M. Celeste 25.620.289

Corral, Sandra M. 17.021.696

Criado, Mónica 11.091.307

Diaz Puppato, Diego Alejandro 24.707.211

Dubini, Lilia Micaela 10.273.103

Duhart, Silvia Miriam 11.519.160

Erice, M. Ximena 20.111.473

Farrando, Mariela Soraya 21.376.192

Favier, Marisa Alejandra 14.730.687

Feréz, Andrés 20.256.520
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Ferreyra, Analía Beatriz 13.528.600

Formica, Daniela Isabel 13.806.481

García, Mariana Emilia 21.370.296

Gomensoro, Andrea Enriqueta 21.809.243

Gómez, María Lourdes 16.208.267

Gómez, María Teresa 11.091.410

González, María Elisabeth 12.458.320

Griffouliere, M. Grabiela 23.629.986

Grzona, M. Alejandra 12.584.568

Guillén, Alejandra 16.442.541

Gutierrez, Cristina Elisabeth 11.132.114

Guzmán, Gabriela 22.632.978

Hermoso, Adriana 11.395.761

Herrera, María Gabriela 21.320.325

Israel, Daniel Adrián 17.084.465

Ivars, Osvaldo 17.289.683

Leo, Viviana Andrea 18.446.561

López, María Isabel 11.155.096

Manent, Cristina 11.234.221

Marello, Silvia Beatriz 12.584.136

Martínez, Verónica Alejandra 21.740.372

Matilla, Mónica Teresa 13.006.152

Mattiello, Gabriela Silvina 20.983.325

Miranda, Irma Graciela 14.607.734

Moreno, Adriana Nancy 20.544.528



Musso, Silvia Graciela 11.582.256

Olguín, Mónica Edelweis 12.233.162

Osimani, Javier A. 17.640.846

Ozollo, María Fernanda 18.080.545

Parés, Benito 10.037.775

Parlanti, Sonia Viviana 18.503.540

Pellegrini, Beatriz Nélida 20.563.078

Peralta, María Eugenia 11.925.072

Porcar, María Luisa N. 6.382.013

Repetto, Ana María J. 20.357.448

Rodríguez, Claudina Estela 22.597.978

Romagnoli, M. Cristina 10.907.540

Romaniuk, Ana María 22.881.084

Rovello, Paola Inés 27.012.873

Salmerón, Eduardo Andrés 13.335.612

Sayavedra, María Cecilia 17.568.128

Scherbosky, María Federica 31.286.598

Scoones, Ana Elizabeth 16.114.394

Senatra, Liliana Rosa 12.162.526

Sisti, Ana María L. 22.625.523

Soler, Laura 17.847.865

Sosa, Silvia Agustina 16.553.644

Suraci, Andrea Viviana 22.059.504

Tejón, Cecilia 16.752.027

Torre, Ana Isabel 16.555.162



Torre, M. del Carmen 13.387.366

Torres, Laura María 21.949.582

Tortajada, Ana Mabel 12.931.271

Tosoni, María Cecilia 17.417.544

Tosoni, María Magdalena 17.417.545

Valdez, Marcela 22.536.084

Vazquez, Leticia Alejandra 17.598.068

Yelós, Marcela 24.970.364

Zozaya, Claudia Elisa 12.663.392



Nombre Documento

Abate Daga, Marta M. 11.333.305

Albarracín, Delia 10.945.174

Alfonso,   Valeria C. 17.375.053

Altamirano, Aldo A. 22.392.263

Amparán, Andrea 23.571.736

Angela, Eliana 20.111.246

Agüero, Víc tor Gabriel 23.942.733

Apaza, M. Fernanda 25.801.840

Arancibia, Carlos 18.107.767

Asso, Jorge A. 22.939.759

Balmaceda, Gabriela L. 21.911.664

Basco, M. Eugenia 29.649.680

Bascuñan, M. Silvina 17.598.481

Berardini, Alicia B. 12.287.793

Bertolo, Claudia 20.709.371

Boerr, Cecilia 23.283.087

Bruno, Paola Lorena 24.192.793

Cánepa, Natalia 31.645.017

Carmona, Guillermo A 28.932.260

Carrizo Peñas, Ivana 30.536.618
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Castilla, Mónica 12.584.332

Chalabe, Fanny R. 13.210.913

Chantefort, Patricia 14.149.329

Contardi, Laura Aldana 27.453.139

Copello, M. Celeste 25.620.289

Corral, Sandra M. 17.021.696

Criado, Mónica 11.091.307

Curadelli, Alejandra 24.520.418

Daher, Celeste 32.169.528

Diaz Puppato, Diego A. 24.707.211

Dubini, Lilia M. 10.273.103

Duhart, Silvia M. 11.519.160

Erice, M. Ximena 20.111.473

Escudero Gordillo, Flavia 25.123.158

Farrando, Mariela S 21.376.192

Favier,   Marisa A. 14.730.687

Feréz, Andrés 20.256.520

Fernández,   Silvia G 20.705.527

Ferreyra, Analía 13.528.600

Formica, Daniela 13.806.481

Funes, Martina 22.405.609

Gantus, Viviana 17.317.362

García, Mariana 21.370.296



Gigena, Silvia Adriana 16.553.507

Gomensoro, Andrea 12.809.243

Gómez, M. Cristina 17.257.210

Gómez, M. Lourdes 16.208.267

Gómez,   M. Teresa 11.091.410

González, Elisabeth M. 12.458.320

González, Teresa L. 14.185.831

Gordillo, Lorena N. 25.291.180

Griffouliere, M. Grabiela 23.629.986

Grzona, M. Alejandra 12.584.568

Guerra, Alejandro O. 16.256.540

Guillén,   Alejandra 16.442.541

Gutierrez, Cristina 11.132.114

Guzmán, Gabriela 22.632.978

Hermoso, Adriana 11.395.761

Herrera, M. Gabriela 21.320.325

Israel, Daniel A. 17.084.465

Iglesias, María Isabel 18.452.264

Israel, Daniel A. 17.084.465

Ivars, Osvaldo 17.289.683

Lacerna, Patricia I. 16.555.299

Leo, Viviana A. 18.446.561

Llobel, Fanny 13.085.599



López, M. Isabel 11.155.096

Maldonado, Nuria 24.192.143

Malvezzi, Valeria 33.168.013

Manent, Cristina 11.234.221

Marello, Silvia 12.584.136

Marlia, Nora 24.245.979

Martínez, Carolina E. 26.779.194

Martínez, Mariana 23.180.776

Martínez, Verónica 21.740.372

Martínez Romero, María Alejandra 32.752.369

Matilla, Mónica 13.006.152

Mattiello, Gabriela 20.983.325

Miranda, I. Graciela 14.607.734

Moreno, Adriana N. 20.544.528

Morresi, Silvia 13.084.708

Musso, Silvia 11.582.256

Olguín, Mónica Eldelweis 12.233.162

Osimani, Javier A. 17.640.846

Ozollo, M. Fernanda 18.080.545

Parés, Benito 10.037.775

Parlanti, Sonia 18.503.540

Pellegrini, Beatriz 20.563.078

Peralta, M. Eugenia 11.925.072



Peralta, Verónica Mabel 29.291.180

Porcar, M. Luisa N. 6.382.013

Profili, José A. 25.356.637

Quintana Valenzuela, Nicolás 29.309.138

Quinteros, Miriam 11.582.121

Repetto, Ana M. J. 20.357.448

Ribó Bastian, Eduardo 16.059.292

Roberts, Jorge L. 16.640.545

Rodríguez, Claudina 22.597.978

Rodríguez Videla, Gonzalo 27.114.965

Romagnoli, M. Cristina 10.907.540

Romaniuk, Ana M. 22.881.084

Rovello, Paola 27.012.873

Salmerón, Eduardo A. 13.335.612

Sanchez Demarque, Anabella 25.643.415

Sayavedra, M. Cecilia 17.568.128

Scherbosky, Federica 31.286.598

Scoones, Ana E. 16.114.394

Senatra, Liliana 12.162.526

Sisti, Ana M. L. 22.625.523

Soler, Laura 17.847.865

Sosa, Silvia A. 16.553.644

Suraci, Andrea 22.059.504



Tejón, Cecilia 16.752.027

Torre, Ana I. 16.555.162

Torre, M. del Carmen 13.387.366

Torres, Laura María 21.949.582

Tortajada, Ana Mabel 12.931.271

Tosoni, M. Cecilia 17.417.544

Tosoni, M. Magdalena 17.417.545

Valdez, Marcela 22.536.084

Vazquez, Leticia A. 17.598.068

Verjelín, Alejandra 27.362.720

Vigo, Valeria 25.598.640

Yelós, Marcela 24.970.364

Zozaya, Claudia E. 12.663.392

los resaltados están en proyectos U. A. si no hay que sacarlos.
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